
Team Schedule
  Wrestling
12/8/2014 to 3/2/2015

Homedale High School
203 E Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID  83628-3216

Matthew Holtry
School Phone: 208-337-4613
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-337-4933
mholtry@homedaleschools.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 12/12/14 OPEN DATE (Nyssa Wrestling Tournament) Away 3:00PM

Saturday 12/13/14 OPEN DATE (Nyssa Wrestling Tournament) Away 8:00AM

Tuesday 12/16/14 Adrian High School ( @ Adrian W/Marsing Tri-
Match)

Away 6:00PM

Saturday 12/20/14 OPEN DATE (Mac High Tournament) Away TBA

Saturday 01/10/15 OPEN DATE (Skyview Duals (Nampa Id)) Away 8:00AM

Wednesday 01/14/15 Payette High School Home 6:00PM

Friday 01/16/15 OPEN DATE (Wendell Magic valley Tournament) Away TBA

Saturday 01/17/15 OPEN DATE (Wendell Magic Valley Tournament) Away TBA

Wednesday 01/21/15 Parma High School Away 6:00PM

Friday 01/23/15 OPEN DATE (Parma Padilla Invite Wrestling
Tournament)

Away 3:00PM

Saturday 01/24/15 OPEN DATE (Parma Padilla Invite Wrestling
Tournament)

Away 8:00AM

Wednesday 01/28/15 Middleton Senior High School ( Tri-Match
(Middleton/BK))

Away 5:30PM

Thursday 01/29/15 Fruitland High School ( Tri Match
(Frutiland/Vale))

Away 5:30PM

Saturday 01/31/15 OPEN DATE (Rodger Nash Duals @
Homedale)

Home 8:00AM

Tuesday 02/03/15 New Plymouth High School Away 6:00PM

Thursday 02/05/15 Boise High School Away 6:00PM

Tuesday 02/10/15 Weiser High School Home 6:00PM

Friday 02/13/15 Emmett High School Home 6:00PM

Saturday 02/21/15 OPEN DATE (District Wrestling Tournament
@ Homedale)

Home TBA

Friday 02/27/15 OPEN DATE (State Wrestling Tournament @
Idaho State)

Away TBA

Saturday 02/28/15 OPEN DATE (State Wrestling Tournament @
Idaho State)

Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Rob Sauer Dion Flaming Matthew Holtry

11/04/2014 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1


